- 	 Eight way tool-less adjustment to
quickly align display in kiosk window
- 	 VESA® 200 x 200 up to 400 x 600mm
compatible
- 	 Thermostat-controlled fans assist
in keeping equipment at an optimal
temperature
- 	 Low profile design extends 5.45"
(139mm) away from the wall
- 	 Hinged top frame offers easy access to
the screen while providing enhanced
security
- 	 Slotted component plate provides a
convenient place to attach and access
equipment
- 	 Pre-assembled to simplify installation
process
KIP655-35D(-S)
Peerless-AV’s Wall Kiosk Enclosure provides a sleek digital showcase for advertising,
entertaining, interactive wayfinding, and much more.  These innovative kiosk enclosures
accommodate deeper displays in portrait orientation.  Despite the slim, 5.45" profile, the
kiosk enclosure can easily house media players, and other electrical equipment needed
to create an impressive digital solution.  From hotels to casinos to movie theaters,
Peerless-AV’s Wall Kiosk Enclosures are ideal for applications that want to take the guest
experience up a notch and differentiate their brand.
Wall Kiosk Enclosure
Fits 55" Displays up to 3.5" (89mm) Thick
Max Load
75lb
(34kg)
Mounting Pattern
200 x 200 up to
400 x 600mm
Driving Technology Through Innovation
peerless-av.com
Please visit peerless-av.com/en-us/patents for patent information.
Note: Kiosk enclosure does not include cover glass
SECURITY LOCKS
Prevents unauthorized access
to inside of kiosk enclosure
PULL-OUT MOUNT
Allows for easy installation, adjustment
and maintenance of the display
HINGED LOCKING FRAME
Highly secure frame hinges open for easy
installation and maintenance access
Landscape models available, KIL655-35D(-S) Pull-out mount for easy installation of display
The Wall Kiosk Enclosure shall be a Peerless-AV model KIP655-35D(-S) and shall be located where indicated on the plans.
Assembly and installation shall be done according to instructions provided by the manufacturer.
LIT-1632 rev.2
PACKAGE SIZE (W x H x D) PACKAGE SHIP WEIGHT PACKAGE UPC CODE PACKAGE CONTENTS UNITS IN
PACKAGE
KIP655-35D(-S) 60.00" x 40.00" x 8.00"
(1524 x 1016 x 203mm) 95lb (43kg)
KIP655-35D:
KIP655-35D-S:
735029314844
735029314851
Kiosk with Display
Mounting Hardware 1
Package Specifications
Architect Specifications
Accessories
DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) PRODUCT WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY FINISH AVAILABLE COLORS
KIP655-35D(-S) 33.50" x 55.07" x 5.45"
(851 x 1399 x 139mm) 85lb (39kg) 75lb (34kg) Powder Coat
KIP655-35D:
KIP655-35D-S:
Gloss black
Silver
Product Specifications
Model Numbers
	 ACC415:	 4-pack Metal Stud Fastener Kit
All dimensions = inch (mm)
© 2025 Peerless Industries, Inc. Peerless-AV® is a registered trademark of Peerless Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
WARRANTY:   5 years on metal components, 1 year on electronic components
	 KIP655-35D(-S)	 Wall Kiosk Enclosure fits 55" Displays up to 3.5" (89mm) Thick - Portrait
Available Custom Options Non-Glare Acrylic
Decal Logos
(800) 865-2112
(630) 375-5100
Peerless-AV
2300 White Oak Circle
Aurora, IL 60502
USA
+44 (0) 1923 200 100
Peerless-AV EMEA
Unit 2 Curo Park
Frogmore, St. Albans
Hertfordshire, AL2 2DD
United Kingdom
+52 (81) 8384-8300
Peerless-AV Latin America
Av. de las Industrias 413
Parque Industrial Escobedo
General Escobedo, N.L.,
México, 66062
+31 (0) 70 770 8037
Peerless-AV B.V.
Papendorpseweg 75
3528 BJ Utrecht
The Netherlands
Visit peerless-av.com to see
the complete line of AV solutions
from Peerless-AV, including outdoor
displays, kiosks, display mounts,
projector mounts, carts/stands,
and a full assortment of accessories.